
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Catharina MEES
Indiv.
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 2740m
Tijd : 1:18:16 (28'34"/km)

12/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Julie CRABS 0:30:42
2. Ingmarie HÄSSLER 0:31:05
3. Tom DANIËLS 0:31:52

1. 170 00:05:35 113m 49'25"/km
2. 163 00:02:13 00:07:48 183m 12'07"/km
3. 164 00:03:55 00:11:43 284m 13'47"/km
4. 112 00:02:59 00:14:42 210m 14'12"/km
5. 120 00:30:29 00:45:11 367m 83'04"/km
6. 116 00:07:12 00:52:23 219m 32'53"/km
7. 117 00:03:18 00:55:41 209m 15'47"/km
8. 153 00:06:04 01:01:45 363m 16'43"/km
9. 159 00:08:27 01:10:12 330m 25'36"/km

10. 160 00:04:50 01:15:02 217m 22'16"/km
11. 169 00:01:26 01:16:28 96m 14'56"/km
12. 999 00:01:48 01:18:16 104m 17'18"/km
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